Co'ntract Name

Change Order Description

Contractor:

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

CCB/MMB Tenant Improvement
Remodels - Phase 2

Miscellaneous field orders

Miron Construction Co., Inc,

, Date

Change Order Number

To Public Works Contract Number
Original Contract Project Number
Change Order Project Number

3M12/2008

CO5

6080

0

0

(of change order)

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

CB33-58430-810499-00-53W0502

o

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

Item No. Description Est. Qty Unit  |Unit Price Total Add Total Deduct
Re-insulate low pressure steam
! piping in Comptroller's Office. 1 1 1,718.00 1,718.00 0.00
Relocate smoke detectors in MMB
2 Housing Unit. 1 1 530.00 530.00 0.00
Support existing electrical conduit
conduit above ceiling to meet code. ! 1 1,866.00 1,866.00 0.00
Relocate (5) data outlets in
Comptroller's Office. 1 1 716.00 716.00 0.00
Add (3) wireless data connections in
5|MMB Housing Conf. Rm. 129, ! ! 764.00 764.00 0-00
| 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
Sub Totals 5,604.00 0.00
Grand Total 5,594.00
The Original Contract Sum was 720,025.00
Net Change by previous Change Orders 59,171.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 779,196.00
The Contract Sum will be: Choose One: 5,504.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 784,790.00
The Contract Time will be {days): Choose One; [unchanged
The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order, is . 20-Jul-08
Contractor's Acceptance
By
Title
Date
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector Date
Construction Supervisor Date
Engineer Date
Board of Public Works Date




